All the benefits of Reactor-Ready with two vessels
on one compact framework - 100 ml to 5 litres
Reactor-Ready Duo™
Lab ReactorsLab Reactors
accelerating chemistry
Accelerating chemistry
-70˚C 230˚C
Radleys  Shire Hill, Saffron Walden, Essex, CB11 3AZ. United Kingdom2

• 	 �4 x quick-release insulated hoses, 60 cm
• 	 4 x sealing caps for hoses
How to order
Reactor-Ready Duo…
1.	� Select the
Reactor-Ready
Duo core.
3.	� Choose the
vessel kits
you need.
2.	� Choose
	 manifold
	 & hose
	 kit for
	 one or
	 two circulators.
4.	� Select the overhead stirrers.
5.	� If you need a thermoregulator,
hoses, hose
adapters,
thermofluid
or accessory
glassware,
then select
from the
accessory list.
6.	� For automation, add
AVA Software.
Single circulator manifold and hose kit (RR121305)
This single circulator kit is designed to work with one thermoregulator
controlling the temperature of both vessels simultaneously. With this
set-up both vessels would operate at the same temperature. The
manifolds are supplied with blanking plugs should
you wish to run only one vessel.
• 	 central upper return manifold with vent valve
• 	� central lower supply manifold with drain valve
• 	 4 x quick-release insulated hoses, 70 cm
• 	 4 x sealing caps for hoses
• 	 2 x stainless steel blanking plugs
Reactor-Ready Duo core system
Easy-to-order Reactor-Ready Duo core system includes all the
framework components required for operation
Reactor-Ready Duo manifolds and hoses
A choice of manifold kits for use with one or two thermoregulators
t: +44 1799 513320   e: sales@radleys.com   www.radleys.com 5
Hei-Torque overhead stirrers

	 •	 4 x Sealing Caps for Hoses
	 •	 4 x Stainless Steel Blanking Plugs
How to order Reactor-Ready Duo
Reactor-Ready Duo vessel compatibility guide
The following combinations of reaction vessel sizes can be used in the
Reactor-Ready Duo.
100ml 250 ml 500 ml 1000 ml 2000 ml 3000 ml 5000 ml
Process Vessel, Single Jacketed
100 ml       
250 ml       
500 ml       
1000 ml       
2000 ml       
3000 ml       n/a
Process Vessel, Vacuum Jacketed
100 ml       
250 ml       
500 ml       
1000 ml       
2000 ml       n/a
3000 ml      n/a n/a
5000 ml     n/a n/a n/a
Huber Thermoregulators (Circulators)
HB2008.0005.01	 Huber CC-K6 Pilot ONE Controller
HB2015.0005.01 	 Ministat 230 Pilot ONE Controller
HB2016.0005.01	 Ministat 240 Pilot ONE Controller
HB1030.0001.01	 Petite Fleur Pilot ONE Controller
HB1000.0037.01	 Unistat Tango Pilot ONE Controller
HB1002.0045.01	 Unistat 405 Pilot ONE Controller
HB1068.0019.01	 Unistat 705 Pilot One Controller
Thermoregulator Hoses
Insulated Hose with PTFE Inner
HB9325	 M24x1.5 Insulated Hose NW12 100cm	 -60°C to +260°C
HB9326	 M24x1.5 Insulated Hose NW12 150cm	 -60°C to +260°C
HB9327	 M24x1.5 Insulated Hose NW12 200cm	 -60°C to +260°C
HB9328	 M24x1.5 Insulated Hose NW12 300cm	 -60°C to +260°C
Insulated Hose with Metal Inner
HB9274	 M24x1.5 Insulated Hose NW12 100cm	 -100°C to +350°C
HB9275	 M24x1.5 Insulated Hose NW12 150cm	 -100°C to +350°C
HB9276	 M24x1.5 Insulated Hose NW12 200cm	 -100°C to +350°C
HB9277	 M24x1.5 Insulated Hose NW12 300cm	 -100°C to +350°C
Thermoregulator Adapters and Thermofluid
Adapters
HB6724	 M24x1.5 Female to M16x1 Male Adapter
HB6945	 M24x1.5 Male to M16x1 Female Adapter
HB6195	 M16x1 90° Adapter
HB9256	 M24x1.5 90° Adapter
HB6089	 M16x1 Nut
HB12634	 M24x1.5 Nut
HB6086	 M16x1 Hose Connector NW8
HB6091	 M16x1 Ball Valve
HB9236	 M24x1.5 Ball Valve
Thermofluid
HB6161	 SilOil M20.195/235.20, 5 Litre	 -20°C to +195°C/235°C
HB6162	 SilOil M20.195/235.20, 10 Litre	 -20°C to +195°C/235°C
HB6163	 SilOil M40.165/220.10, 5 Litre	 -40°C to +165°C/220°C
HB6164	 SilOil M40.165/220.10, 10 Litre	 -40°C to +165°C/220°C
HB6165	 SilOil M60.115/200.05, 5 Litre	 -60°C to +115°C/200°C
HB6166	 SilOil M60.115/200.05, 10 Litre	 -60°C to +115°C/200°C
HB6479	 DW-Therm M90.200.02, 10 Litre	 -90°C to +200°C (Unistats only)
Hei-Torque Overhead Stirrers		  .
501-60410-00	 Hei-Torque Core